

Please notify <u>foundationoffice@rolandpark.org</u> of an incoming stock gift.



Pledge Agreement: Hillside Park Acquisition

In support of the Open Space Campaign and to assist in the preservation and improvement of the environment of Greater Roland Park

I/we hereby pledge \$to The Roland Park Community Foundation, Inc. solely for the use of the Purchase of and Improvements to Hillside Park.
I/we have enclosed \$
I/we prefer to make pledge payments of annually over years. (Pledges may be made over 3 years.)
On the following schedule: Annually Semi-annually Full payment three months prior to settlement
My/our gift is In honor of:
or in memory of: Anonymous
Name(s):
Signature(s):
Date(s):
Email:
Phone:
Address:
A signed copy of this pledge form may be emailed to <u>communityfoundation@rolandpark.org</u> or mailed to the address below. Pledge payments should also be mailed to the address below. Please make checks payable to The Roland Park Community Foundation, Inc.
To make a gift of stock: contact your broker with the following information. Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC DTC#: 0141 Beneficiary: Roland Park Community Foundation A/C#8505-9510

The Donor recognizes that the gifts given hereunder shall be restricted gifts to Hillside Park acquisition and improvements, and that Roland Park Community Foundation may make financial commitments in reliance upon this pledge. The Roland Park Community Foundation may undertake financings with commercial banks, foundations, and/or private citizens for this endeavor, in which case this pledge will be used as collateral for such financing or to support the Foundation's ability to obtain such financing. Furthermore, the Donor understands that, as the pledge is to support an institution located and operating in Maryland, this pledge will be interpreted in accordance with Maryland law.